

Court No. - 74

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3546 of 1984

Appellant :- Hari Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Mahendra Pratap Singh, O.P. Misra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

As per office report, compliance report is awaited.

Issue reminder to Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned in pursuance of earlier order.

Office is directed to send a copy of this order to learned Sessions Judge concerned by fax or inform by phone.

List on 20.8.2025.

Order Date :- 30.7.2025

Kpy